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График оценочных процедур на 2022-2023 учебный год 

3 класс 

Предмет Кол-во учебных 

часов в год 

Количество 

запланированных 

оценочных 

процедур в году 

Дата 

Русский язык 153 9 

21.09.2022 

19.10.2022 

23.11.2022 

14.12.2022 

18.01.2023 

15.02.2023 

14.03.2023 

19.04.2023 

03.05.2023 

Литературное чтение 119 5 

21.10.2022 

16.12.2022 

10.03.2023 

21.04.2023 

12.05.2023 

Иностранный язык 

(английский) 
68 5 

26.10.2022 

21.12.2022 

15.03.2023 

12.04.2023 

17.05.2022 

Математика 136 9 

30.09.2022 

28.10.2022 

25.11.2022 

23.12.2022 

27.01.2023 

24.02.2023 

17.03.2023 

28.04.2023 

16.05.2023 
 

 


